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w Mega lon Replacement Parts

Part Description
Button, E-Stop
Resistivity Controller
(M300)

Patch Cord for
Resistivity Controller

Filter Cartridge, 5

Micron
Filter Gasket Kit,
Teflon 2 Pieces
Gasket Material,
Process Tank 1/8"
Heater, 220V,
1100W (Hot Vortex
Option)
Pressure Switch

Process Valve, 32"
FMPT

Proximity Sensor

Resistivity Cell, .01
Constant (used

before 2009)

n

Diaphragm Pump, ¥:
NPT, Teflon Seals
Switch, Normally

Closed Contact

Solenoid Valve,

24VDC, Low Flow

Solenoid Valve,
24VDC, High Flow
Resistivity Cell, .01

Constant (used since

2009)

Voltage Pressure

Transducer

|AC Recharge - |IPA

Resins

|AC Recharge -
Molecular Sieve

Resins

Part Number

40420501

40750412

40600313

42480001

42450004

48700011

40620202

40440004

42837025

40447520

40600312

40850303

40420602

42836002

42836003

40600316

40440001

42480111

42480955




