

Mega Ion Replacement Parts

Part Description	Part Number
Button, E-Stop	40420501
Resistivity Controller (M300)	40750412
Patch Cord for Resistivity Controller	40600313
Filter Cartridge, 5 Micron	42480001
Filter Gasket Kit, Teflon 2 Pieces	42450004
Gasket Material, Process Tank 1/8"	48700011
Heater, 220V, 1100W (Hot Vortex Option)	40620202
Pressure Switch	40440004
Process Valve, ½" FNPT	42837025
Proximity Sensor	40447520
Resistivity Cell, .01 Constant (used before 2009)	40600312
Diaphragm Pump, ½" NPT, Teflon Seals	40850303
Switch, Normally Closed Contact	40420602
Solenoid Valve, 24VDC, Low Flow	42836002
Solenoid Valve, 24VDC, High Flow	42836003
Resistivity Cell, .01 Constant (used since 2009)	40600316
Voltage Pressure Transducer	40440001
IAC Recharge – IPA Resins	42480111
IAC Recharge – Molecular Sieve Resins	42480955